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5 km - 5 km Premiacion

Circuito Nacional Federado de Ruta 2021 Fecha 3
Generated on 11/03/2021 1:25 pm

Female

RANK NAME

1 MARIA FATIMA VAZQUEZ AYALA

2 JANNINA ANDREA ROJAS CUEVAS
3 MARIA BELEN ESPINOLA GABAGLIO
Male

RANK NAME

1 ROQUE SILGUERO

2 ANDRES DAVID ALVIDES VILLAN

3 FRANCISCO JAVIER BENITEZ
F1-19

RANK NAME

1 MARIA LIZ PRIETO BOVEDA
F20-34

RANK NAME

1 CAMILA MARIA ARAMI LOPEZ MARTINEZ
2 FRANCISCA DELFINA SANCHEZ

3 ROMINA ALVAREZ KAREN
F35-39

RANK NAME

1 FABIOLA RIVEROS

2 YOLANDA NOEMI VILLASANTI CARDOZ0
3 CARLA CASSANELLO

F45-49

RANK NAME

1 CELIA GOMEZ DE AYALA

HOMETOWN
-, Paraguay
Asuncion, Paraguay

Mariano Roque Alonso,
Paraguay

HOMETOWN
-, Paraguay
-, Paraguay

-, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
0991681483, Paraguay
Nemby, Paraguay

-, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
asuncion, Paraguay
Loma Pyta, Paraguay

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Luque, Paraguay
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PR DIV

Female

Female

Female

PR DIV

Male

Male

Male

PR DIV

F1-19

PR DIV

F20-34

F20-34

F20-34

PR DIV

F35-39

F35-39

F35-39

PR DIV

F45-49

AWARD TIME

00:18:47

00:20:22

00:20:45

AWARD TIME

00:17:20

00:17:28

00:17:50

AWARD TIME

00:23:48

AWARD TIME

00:21:01

00:21:47

00:24:20

AWARD TIME

00:34:30

00:34:34

00:41:38

AWARD TIME

00:31:12

PACE

03:49

04:09

04:13

PACE

03:32

03:33

03:38

PACE

04:46

PACE

04:13

04:22

04:52

PACE

06:54

06:55

08:20

PACE

06:15

8758

8764

7884

8761

8762

8760

8756

8757

8767

7897

7881

8770

8776

8772
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F55-59

RANK NAME

1 MARIA GLORIA INCHAUSTTI MARTINEZ

2 MARIA CLOTILDE GIMENEZ DE GAMARRA

F60-64

RANK NAME

1 MARIA DORA MORENO DE BALLASCH

F65-69

RANK NAME

1 MARIA ISABEL REYES DE MEYER

M1-19

RANK NAME

1 DANILO DARIL MOSQUEIRA CARDOZ0

M20-34

RANK NAME

1 HORACIO AUGUSTO GALEANO SANTA
CRUZ

M40-44

RANK NAME

1 JORGE ALVAREZ

M45-49

RANK NAME

1 JULIO CESAR ACOSTA CABRAL

2 MARIO GRIGOR SANCHEZ BAEZ

3 JUAN SEVERO DONZA

M50-54

RANK NAME

1 CARLOS ROBERTO HENTSCHOLEK

HOMETOWN

Asuncion, Paraguay

Fernando de la Mora, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Fernando de la Mora, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

-, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
Asuncion, Paraguay
-, Paraguay

ASUNCION, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

ASUNCION, Paraguay
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PR DIV

F55-59

F55-59

PR DIV

F60-64

PR DIV

F65-69

PR DIV

M1-19

PR DIV

M20-34

PR DIV

M40-44

PR DIV

M45-49

M45-49

M45-49

PR DIV

M50-54

AWARD TIME

00:26:25

00:31:33

AWARD TIME

00:53:24

AWARD TIME

00:41:07

AWARD TIME

00:18:40

AWARD TIME

00:21:01

AWARD TIME

00:23:32

AWARD TIME

00:23:12

00:23:24

00:33:47

AWARD TIME

00:23:18

PACE

05:17

06:19

PACE

10:41

PACE

08:14

PACE

03:44

PACE

04:13

PACE

04:43

PACE

04:39

04:41

06:46

PACE

04:40

7689

8781

8778

8777

8759

7719

7885

7688

8775

7692

8782
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M55-59

RANK NAME

1 ALBINO VALENTIN CHAPARRO GIMENEZ
2 JACOB SAWATZKY THIESSEN

3 NICOLAS VICTOR PESSOLANI LUCIFORA
M60-64

RANK NAME

1 JOSE FELIX GOMEZ

2 MARIO CATTONI

M65-69

RANK NAME

1 JUAN ADALBERTO ACOSTA FERNANDEZ
M70-74

RANK NAME

1 ELADIO NUNEZ ALVAREZ

HOMETOWN
-, Paraguay

Mariano Roque Alonso,
Paraguay

ASUNCION, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
-, Paraguay

asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Asuncion, Paraguay

PR DIV

M55-59

M55-59

M55-59

PR DIV

M60-64

M60-64

PR DIV

M65-69

PR DIV

M70-74

AWARD TIME

00:23:49

00:31:50

00:43:37

AWARD TIME

00:20:21

00:31:14

AWARD TIME

00:31:26

AWARD TIME

00:44:49

PACE

04:46

06:22

08:44

PACE

04:05

06:15

PACE

06:18

PACE

08:58

8779

8780

7690

7896

8773

8774

7691
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